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MHW  51.73 m ü. NHN

DIN EN 1991-2
MLC 50/50-100

26,80 m
26,80 m
24,50 m
4,227 m

84,497 gon
13,30 m

356,44 m²

Bauwerksdaten

Bauart:          Spannbeton  
Brückenklasse
Militärlastenklasse
Einzelstützweiten
Gesamtlänge zw. Endauflagern
Lichte Weite zw. Widerlagern
Kleinste lichte Höhe MHW
Kreuzungswinkel
Breite zw. Geländern
Brückenfläche
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